THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CREDITORS” MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JULY 13, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER

7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JUL 13, 2020.
it

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr.
6/26/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

Chapter 7 341 Meetings are being held telephonically
Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman
9:00 A. M.

20-50071 NQS Equipment Leasing Company James C. Lanik

20-50070 National Quarry Services, Inc. James C. Lanik



09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Daniel C. Bruton

20-50430 William P. Sawchyn
Laurie C. Sawchyn
(Cont. From 06/12/20)

20-50465 Sharon Kathyrn Bogan-Benberry

16-50322 William Alan Morrissey

Kenneth Love

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan



09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

20-50457

20-50437

20-50449

20-50445

20-50460

20-50438

20-50443

20-50459

20-50442

20-50441

Karen Shelton Mecham

Deidre Testino Teague

James Edward Bresee
Sandra Faye Bresee

LaQwiea Aun Kinsaul

Brittany Nicole Linder

Dylan Jake Weatherly

David Charles Burkleo

Diana Rosa Fernandez

Mark E Giannini

Robyn Kim Bolt Lindsay

9:15A. M.

9:30 A. M.

Wendy H. James

Wendy H. James

Bradley Peter Jarvis

C. Roland Krueger

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Wendell Wes Schollander



20-50448

17-50973

20-50380

20-50446

20-50454

20-50451

20-50440

Pedro Lopez Sanchez

Charles Allen Watts

Anthony Ray Hartsell
Haley Cheyenne Hartsell
(Cont. From 05/29/20)

Jonathan Gray Plemmons

Mildred Armstrong Plemmons

Irene Newman Fine

Rina Espana

Timothy Allen Yeager
Kayla Michelle Yeager

9:45 A. M.

Wendell Wes Schollander

Ron A. Anderson

D. Barrett Burge

Clyde R. Cash

Stan H. Dick

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Ann Charlotte Dowless



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JULY 13, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER

7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JUL 13, 2020.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr.
6/26/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

Chapter 13 341 Meetings are being held telephonically.
Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

1:00 P.M.

20-50278 Nicholas Dean Hayes C. Roland Krueger

(Cont. From 05/01/20, 05/29/20, 06/12/20 )

20-50444 Judy Faye Smith Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson
20-50450 Amanda Michelle Campbell Kristen Scott Nardone
20-50116 Paul Lee Christenbury Kristen Scott Nardone

Stacey Marie Christenbury
(Cont. From 03/20/20, 05/01/20, 05/29/20,
05/29/20, 06/12/20 )

20-50401 Samantha Blair Hurlocker Kristen Scott Nardone
(Cont. From 06/12/20 )

20-50352 Gregory Alan Simmons Kristen Scott Nardone
(Cont. From 05/29/20 )



20-50369

20-50273

20-50413

20-50439

20-50344

20-50150

20-50183

20-50447

20-50409

20-50422

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

Mark Christopher Wilburn
(Cont. From 05/29/20)

Nancy Hughes Brightbill
(Cont. From 05/01/20, 06/01/20 )

Blake Lenor Frazier
(Cont. From 06/12/20 )

Renee Michelle Hampton

Charles Anthony King
Yvette A King
(Cont. From 05/15/20)

Lindsey T Miller
(Cont. From 03/20/20, 05/01/20, 05/29/20,
05/29/20, 06/12/20 )

James Adam Wood
(Cont. From 04/06/20, 05/15/20, 06/12/20 )

Duane Lynn Dennis

Navonya Thomas Jones
(Cont. From 06/12/20 )

Billy Medford Jr.

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Roger S. Tripp



1:00 P.M. (Continued)

20-50336 William Ray Anderson, Jr. Donald Ray Buie
Wanda Joyner Anderson
(Cont. From 05/15/20, 06/12/20 )

20-50426 Hayden Elizabeth Keziah Ann Charlotte Dowless



