THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JULY 13, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JUL 13, 2020.

'**I**'

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 6/26/2020 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

Chapter 7 341 Meetings are being held telephonically Dial in information: 877-810-9415 Access code: 9035387

0.00 1 1/

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

	5.00 A. WI.	
20-50071	NQS Equipment Leasing Company	James C. Lanik
20 50070	National Quarry Sorvices Inc.	Jamas C. J. anik
20-50070	National Quarry Services, Inc.	James C. Lanik

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Daniel C. Bruton

20-50430	William P. Sawchyn Laurie C. Sawchyn (Cont. From 06/12/20)	Kenneth Love
20-50465	Sharon Kathyrn Bogan-Benberry	Damon Terry Duncan
16-50322	William Alan Morrissey	Damon Terry Duncan

09:00 Chapter 7

9:15 A. M.

20-50457	Karen Shelton Mecham	Wendy H. James
20-50437	Deidre Testino Teague	Wendy H. James
20-50449	James Edward Bresee Sandra Faye Bresee	Bradley Peter Jarvis
20-50445	LaQwiea Aun Kinsaul	C. Roland Krueger
20-50460	Brittany Nicole Linder	Kristen Scott Nardone
20-50438	Dylan Jake Weatherly	9:30 A. M. Kristen Scott Nardone
20-50443	David Charles Burkleo	John T. Orcutt
20-50459	Diana Rosa Fernandez	John T. Orcutt
20-50442	Mark E Giannini	John T. Orcutt
20-50441	Robyn Kim Bolt Lindsay	Wendell Wes Schollander

20-50448	Pedro Lopez Sanchez	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-50973	Charles Allen Watts	9:45 A. M. Ron A. Anderson
20-50380	Anthony Ray Hartsell Haley Cheyenne Hartsell (Cont. From 05/29/20)	D. Barrett Burge
20-50446	Jonathan Gray Plemmons Mildred Armstrong Plemmons	Clyde R. Cash
20-50454	Irene Newman Fine	Stan H. Dick
20-50451	Rina Espana	Ann Charlotte Dowless
20-50440	Timothy Allen Yeager Kayla Michelle Yeager	Ann Charlotte Dowless

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JULY 13, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JUL 13, 2020.

'I'

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 6/26/2020 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

Chapter 13 341 Meetings are being held telephonically. Dial in information: 877-810-9415 Access code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

20-50278	<u>1:00 P.M.</u> Nicholas Dean Hayes (Cont. From 05/01/20, 05/29/20, 06/12/20)	C. Roland Krueger
20-50444	Judy Faye Smith	Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson
20-50450	Amanda Michelle Campbell	Kristen Scott Nardone
20-50116	Paul Lee Christenbury Stacey Marie Christenbury (Cont. From 03/20/20, 05/01/20, 05/29/20, 05/29/20, 06/12/20)	Kristen Scott Nardone
20-50401	Samantha Blair Hurlocker (Cont. From 06/12/20)	Kristen Scott Nardone
20-50352	Gregory Alan Simmons (Cont. From 05/29/20)	Kristen Scott Nardone

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

20-50369	Mark Christopher Wilburn (Cont. From 05/29/20)	Kristen Scott Nardone
20-50273	Nancy Hughes Brightbill (Cont. From 05/01/20, 06/01/20)	John T. Orcutt
20-50413	Blake Lenor Frazier (Cont. From 06/12/20)	John T. Orcutt
20-50439	Renee Michelle Hampton	John T. Orcutt
20-50344	Charles Anthony King Yvette A King (Cont. From 05/15/20)	John T. Orcutt
20-50150	Lindsey T Miller (Cont. From 03/20/20, 05/01/20, 05/29/20, 05/29/20, 06/12/20)	John T. Orcutt
20-50183	James Adam Wood (Cont. From 04/06/20, 05/15/20, 06/12/20)	John T. Orcutt
20-50447	Duane Lynn Dennis	Wendell Wes Schollander
20-50409	Navonya Thomas Jones (Cont. From 06/12/20)	Wendell Wes Schollander
20-50422	Billy Medford Jr.	Roger S. Tripp

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

20-50336 William Ray Anderson, Jr. Wanda Joyner Anderson (Cont. From 05/15/20, 06/12/20) Donald Ray Buie

20-50426

Hayden Elizabeth Keziah

Ann Charlotte Dowless